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Product Information

L1000

112540 01

8459-V

Catalog #:       8459-V 
Description: 20 Amp, 250 Volt, NEMA 6-20R, 2P, 3W, Connector, Straight Blade, Hospital Grade, 
Grounding, Python - White 

Product Features:
   Ground:  
   Feature:  

   Amperage:  
   Voltage:  

   NEMA:  
   Pole:  
   Wire:  

   Cord Range:  
   Wire Gauge:  

   Blades/Contacts:  
   Body Material:  

   Assembly Screws:  
   Color:  

    Standards and Certifications:  

 Grounding   
 Python   
 20 Amp   
 250 Volt   
 6-20R   
 2   
 3   
 .250 - .650   
 18-10 AWG   
 Solid Brass   
Super Tough Nylon  
 Steel, Zinc Plated   
 White   
 UL/CSA   

Note: data is subject to change without notice.


